
 

Application form (Анкета) 
 

Attach your photo here (

фотография) 

  

Surname (фамилия)  Slisarenko First name (имя)  Viacheslav Middle name (отчество)  Sergeevich 

Permanent address: Ukraine,city Kherson str.,dorofeeva 40,ap.,15 E-mail:slisarenkoviac@ukr.net 

Date of birth (дата рождения) 

20.05.1982                 

Place of birth (место 

рождения)Kherson 

Citizenship (гражданство) 

Ukrainian 

Min .salary (мин.з/п) 9000$ 

Phone (home)  

(№тел.) 

 Nearest Airport (ближайший аэропорт) 

Gdynia 

Marital status (married/Single/Divorced):married 

(семейное положение (женат/холост/разведен) 

Number/ age of children:two children ,daughter 8 

year,son 15 years 

(количество/возраст детей) 

Next of kin (name/relation): 

доверенное лицо (имя/кем приходится) 

Next of kin (address): 

Адрес  Poland,c,Reda,Mlynska 11ap24 

Colors of eyes: 

(цвет глаз) blue 

Colors of hair: 

(цвет волос) fair hair 

Special marks:  

(особые приметы) none 

Height (рост):           165      cm Weight (вес):  70  

 kg 

Overall size (размер робы) 

48: 

Shoes size (размер обуви):41 

Knowledge of English (Fluent/Good/Satisfactory/Poor) (знание английского): good Other languages (другие языки):none 

Licenses & Certificates held (сертификаты) Date of issue 

(дата выдачи): 

Date of expiry (дата 

истечения строка): 

Place of issue (место 

выдачи): 

Certificate off competency (рабочий диплом) 15.10.2015  Seaport Kherson 

Endorsement of certificate (подтверждение) 15.10.2015 24.09.2020 Seaport  Kherson 

Seaman’s passport (паспорт моряка) 27.05.2024 27.05.2029 Port Kherson 

 

Travel passport (загран паспорт) 06.052021 06.05.2031 Kherson 

Basic safety (безопасность) 08.02.2021 08.02.2026  

Proficiency in survival craft & Rescue boats (шлюпки и 

плота) 

08.02.2021 08.02.2026 Odessa training centre 

Advanced fire fighting (борьбы с пожаром) 26.11.2021 26.11.2026 Odessa training centre 

Med first aid / care on board (первая помощь) 04.09.2015 04.09.2020 Training centre 

GMDSS 15.10.2015  Seaport Kherson  

IWCF level 1 

MIST 

FOET EBS 

OPITO BANKSMAN AND SLINGER 4 

FULL GWO 

CRANE OPERATOR 

4.04.23 

21.01.23 

1612.2022 

09.11.2024 

22.09.2024 

25.01.2025 

04.04.2027 

2101.2027 

20.01.2027 

09.11.2026 

11.11.2026 

25.01.2027 

 

Training centre 

Foreign flag state seaman’s book (паспорт моряка) 27.05.2024 27.05.2029 Poland,Gdynia 

Details of previous sea service 
Rank Name of ship 

owner 

Flag Name of 

VSL 

Type of VSL  Type of 

engin 

DWT  BHP From To 
 

Os Harren Ant.,and 

Barb. 

PANAGI

A 

multipurpose  7002 6300 12.06.201

1 

09.10.20

11 

Os Harren Ant,and 

Barb 

HYUND

AI 

RHOENI

X 

multipurpose  11473 7200 07.03,201

2 

23.08.20

12 



          

AB Harren Ant.Barb PANTAN

AL 

multipurpose  7002 6300 21.11.201

2 

21.05.20

13 

AB Harren Ant,and 

Barb 

PALEMB

ANG 

multipurpose  11473 6300 06.05.201

4 

05.12.20

14 

AB Harren Ant,and 

Barb 

PALEMB

ANG 

multipurpose 11473 6300 05.12.201

5 

04.06.20

16 

THIRD 

MATE 

HHL LIBERIA Richards 

bay 

multipurpose 17644 9800 01.10.201

6 

20.04.20

17 

OS Ensco Drill ship Drill ship Ds-11 4200          70423 

 

16.11.17 18.01.18 

AB Ensco  Drill ship Ds-11 4200          70423 

 

18.02.18 20.03.18 

OS Ensco  Drill ship Ds-6 33000        60162 

 

30.04.18 15.06.18 

Technic Nobel  Drill ship Globetrotter2  

 

03.10.18 03.11.18 

Roustabout Saipem  Drill ship Saipem12000  

 

09.01.19 14.02.19 

Roustabout Saipem  Drill ship Saipem12000  

 

14.03.19 18.04.19 

Roustabout Saipem  Drill ship Saipem12000  

 

15.05.19 20.05.19 

Technic Global riser  Drill ship    15.08.19 15.10.19 

OS Ensco  Drill ship DS-7  

 

15.12.19 12.01.20 

AB Ensco  Drill ship DS-7  

 

2.02.20 27.03.20 

AB Ensco  Drill ship DS-7  

 

21.05.20 22.07.20 

OS AB Ensco  Drill ship DS-9  

 

26.08.20 23.09.20 

         

AB 

Roustabout 

Topaz Driller  Jack up   

 

16.05.21 18.06.21 

AB Pacific drilling  Drill ship Pacific 

Meltem 

 

 

25.06.21 30.06.21 



AB\ROUST

ABOUT 

Topaz driller  Jack up   

 

30.07.21 03.09.21 

AB\ROUST

ABOUT 

Topaz Driller  Jack up   

 

1.10.21 12.11.21 

AB/roustabo

ut 

AB/Rigger 

AB 

.Roustabout 

RIG.GER 

Roustabout/

AB 

AB /Rigger 

Roustabout 

ACO/Rousta

bout 

RSTB 

AB/Rigger 

Roustabour 

CROP 

CROP 

AB/ACO 

 

 

Valaris 

Valaris 

Valaris 

Jan De Nul 

Dolphin 

Valaris 

Valarisг 

Valaris. 

Valaris 

OOS 

 

 

 

 

Island Drilling 

Island Drilling 

Borgland 

Dolphin  

Borgland 

Dolphin  

Borr drilling 

 

 

 

 

 

 Drill ship 

DRILL 

ship 

DRILL 

ship 

Heavy lift 

Semisub 

Drill ship 

Drill ship 

Drill ship 

Drill ship 

Semi sab 

 

 

Sami sab 

Sami sab 

Sam sab 

Jack up 

DS 4 

Ds-4 

DS-9 

 

 

Bokalift 1 

Blackfor 

DS-8 

DS-8 

DS-7 

DS-7 

Independenci

a 2 

 

Island 

Innovator 

Island 

Innovator 

Borgland 

Dolphin 

Vali  

. 

 

27.11.21 

27.0122 

04.05.22 

10.07.22 

27.12.22 

29.04.23 

22.07.23 

25.09.23 

03.12.23 

12.03.24 

11.07.24 

29.08.24 

15.10.24 

26.11.24 

18.03.25 

 

28.12.21 

18.03.22 

01.06.22 

2.09.22 

9.02.23 

09.06.23 

22.08.23 

28.10.23 

06.01.24 

23.04.24 

8.08.24 

26.09.24. 

5.11.24 

10.12.24 

19.04.25 

Date:      25.04.2025 

 
 

 

MY LOCATION POLAND GDANSK 
 

                                                                       
I’d like to thank you in advance for reading this letter. 
Please consider my candidacy forCROP stage 3 Able Seaman, .,FOET EBS,H2s,FULL 
GWO,BANKSMAN SLINGER STAGE4,RIGGER STAGE4CHESTER STEP,,OGUK,SEAMEN 
CERTIFICATES STCW.  
I have good experience and  good English knowledge.  OS/ENSCO/DRILL SHIP/ DS 11. My duties 
included; every morning checking mooing ropes, cleaning the smoking area, packing garbage, painting 
work, chipping and buffing, PM - monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, 
life buoys, rescue  vests, checking breathing apparatus  Deck washing.  Mooring operations. Help the 
watch officer on deck. AB/ ENSCO /DRILL SHIP /DS 6 My duties included ;every morning checking 
mooring ropes, cleaning the smoking area ,packing garbage, painting work, chipping and buffing, PM - 
monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, life buoys, rescue  vests, 
checking breathing apparatus i Deck washing.  Mooring operations. . Watch at the gangway in the port. 
GLOBETROTTER 2 Noble is my techie position.  I worked for Global Riser and my duties were 
maintenance of rasers, washing, greasing, changing bolts and nuts, and using special tools. SAIPEM 
12000 /ROUSTABOUT .  My responsibilities;  plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane 
operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, bundle unbundle pipes, unloading and loading of 
containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill floor as banksman Painting work.  
chipping,buffing deck. AB/ ENSCO /DRILL SHIP/ DS 7 project in Egypt.  My duties are to actively work on 
deck as a roustabout, supervise the anchor chain, as well as supervise slings, chains, all equipment for 
cargo operations on deck cleaning the smoking area ,packing garbage, painting work, chipping and 
buffing, PM - monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, life buoys, rescue  
vests, checking breathing apparatus if necessary. Deck washing.  Mooring operations.  Watch at the 



gangway in the port. AB /ROUSTABOUT/TOPAZ DRILLING /JACK UP  My responsibilities;  plan before 
lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, 
bundle unbundle pipes, unloading and loading containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill 
floor as banksman (stage4).  Took part in Drill floor as a floorman.  Painting work, PM. AB 
/ROUSTABOUT VALARIS/ DRILL SHIP 4 My responsibilities;  plan before lifting any cargo, 
communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, bundle unbundle 
pipes, unloading and loading containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill floor as 
banksman (stage4).  Painting work, PM. RIGGER /GWO PROJECT /JAN DE NUL /HEAVY LIFT project 
in Taiwan.  My responsibilities;  plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, 
selection of the correct lifting equipment, unloading and loading of containers, communicating with the 
crane operator. The main task is INSTALLATION OF 48 Jacket FOUNDATIONS.  Used Bolting tools to 
loosen bolts to replace dp cover, jacket level,,grounding legs.Painting work.  Chipping ,buffing deck. 
I am young, sociable, kind, responsible, hard-working, having a desire of career growth and development 
of their own and work within in your company. 
Ready to improve my professional skills, on bases of various technical literature, programs and courses. 
Ready to develop new projects. Being sociable to find common language of the crew. Want to meet and 
work with crew from other countries. 
I have only positive references and promotion  from the side of previous employer. Worked with good 
crew, was sociable with each crew member. 
Have the serious attitude for solving any matters, concerning my work on board the ship, intending to 
work  the result.  
ISLAND INNOVATOR: I took part in a project in Mauritania as a Roustabout. I worked on a pipe handling 
crane, which is confirmed by my appraisal form. I worked as a Banksman, which is confirmed by my 
Banksman and slinger stage 4 certificate. I took part in assisting the Rig floor, pulling out risers and 
putting them down. Unloading and loading of PSW was carried out. Painting work. I worked on a Forklift, 

loading and unloading works. Loading and unloading various items 

Inspecting and maintaining equipment 

Operating heavy equipment such as forklifts or load-lifter 

Performing repairs 

Assembling pipes 

Follows safety guidelines and regulations 

Assists crane operators with load transport. 

Assists roughnecks and other oil rig workers to ensure they have the necessary materials and 

equipment. 

Setting up and maintaining oil rigs 

Dismantling and assembling oilfield machinery. 

Cleaning the worksite when drilling operations are complete. 

Borgland Dolphin! I joined the drilling rig as an Assistant Crane Operator. A lot of work was 

done: I unloaded containers from the truck and loaded them onto the Borgland, took part in 

loading Life bout onto the rig, all provisions, delivery, assistant drill floor, subsea, heavy lift too. 

During my time working on the Borgland, more than 150 hours of work on the crane were 

accumulated. Crane type Lattice Boom 40/60 ton. 

Performs other assigned dutiesReady for work as soon as possible.. 
Kindly ask you to give me a chance to become a member of your good crew, show my knowledge and a 
big interest in working on your company. 
If you don’t have an open position which corresponds my qualification, please add my CV to your 
database of candidates to consider my candidature in the future. 
Please, contact with me 
 

 
, 
 


