									1			
Surname (ф	n form (Анкета)	Vhorson et al.		е (имя) Via	aches	slav	Middle na		Attach your фотогу ство) Sergee	рафия) evich		
	address: Ukraine,city				1 .	(
20.05.1982	һ (дата рождения)		of birth (мес ения)Khersor		Ukrainian			Min .salary (мин.з/п) 9000\$				
Phone (hom	ne)						Nearest A	irport (бл	ижайший аэ	ропорт)		
(№тел.)							Gdynia					
Marital status (married/Single/Divorced):married (семейное положение (женат/холост/разведен)					Number/ age of children:two children ,daughter year,son 15 years (количество/возраст детей)							
Next of kin (name/relation): доверенное лицо (имя/кем приходится)						kt of kin (address): pec Poland,c,Reda,Mlynska 11ap24						
Colors of ey			Colors of				Special ma	•				
(цвет глаз)		Г		oc) fair hair								
Height (рост): 165 cm Weight			ht (Bec): 70		Overall size (разм			Shoes si	ze (размер о	буви):41		
V1 1	of Francisch (F1 4/C	- 1/C - 4:C - 4	kg	48:		.) 1	Ou1 1		(
			у/Poor) (знан		7 2 2 2					(другие языки):none		
Licenses & Certificates held (сертификаты)					Date of issue Date of expiry (дата выдачи): истечения строк			• `	`			
	off competency (pa6o			15.10.20	15.10.2015				Seaport Kherson			
Endorsemen	nt of certificate (подт	верждение)		15.10.20	15.10.2015 24		24.09.2020		Seaport Kherson			
Seaman's passport (паспорт моряка)				27.05.20	27.05.2024 27.05		27.05.2029	.05.2029		Port Kherson		
Travel pass	port (загран паспорт)		06.0520	06.052021		06.05.2031		Kherson			
Basic safety (безопасность)							08.02.2026					
Proficiency in survival craft & Rescue boats (шлюпки и плота)					08.02.2021 08.02.2026			Odessa training centre				
Advanced fire fighting (борьбы с пожаром)							26.11.2026		Odessa training centre			
Med first aid / care on board (первая помощь)							04.09.2020			Training centre		
GMDSS					5.10.2015				Seaport Kherson			
IWCF level 1					4.04.23				Training centre			
MIST					21.01.23		04.04.2027 2101.2027					
FOET EBS					1612.2022							
OPITO BANKSMAN AND SLINGER 4												
FULL GWO							09.11.2026 11.11.2026					
CRANE OPERATOR				25.01.20	25.01.2025 25.01.2027							
Foreign flag state seaman's book (паспорт моряка)					27.05.2024 27.05.2029 evious sea service				Poland,Gdynia			
Rank	Name of ship	Flag	Name of	Type of VS		Type o	f DWT	BHP	From	То		
	owner		VSL			engin						
Os	Harren	Ant.,and Barb.	PANAGI A	multipurp	ose		7002	6300	12.06.201 1	09.10.20 11		
Os	Harren	Ant,and	HYUND	multipurp	ose		11473	7200	07.03,201	23.08.20		
		Barb	AI						2	12		
			RHOENI									
			X									
	•	•				•	•	•		•		

AB	Harren	Ant.Barb	PANTAN AL	multipurpose		7002	6300	21.11.201	21.05.20 13
AB	Harren	Ant,and Barb	PALEMB ANG	multipurpose		11473	6300	06.05.201 4	05.12.20 14
AB	Harren	Ant,and Barb	PALEMB ANG	multipurpose	11473		6300	05.12.201 5	04.06.20 16
THIRD MATE	HHL	LIBERIA	Richards bay	multipurpose	17644		9800	01.10.201 6	20.04.20 17
OS	Ensco	Drill ship	Drill ship	Ds-11	4200	70423		16.11.17	18.01.18
AB	Ensco		Drill ship	Ds-11	4200	70423		18.02.18	20.03.18
OS	Ensco		Drill ship	Ds-6	33000	60162		30.04.18	15.06.18
Technic	Nobel		Drill ship	Globetrotter2				03.10.18	03.11.18
Roustabout	Saipem		Drill ship	Saipem12000				09.01.19	14.02.19
Roustabout	Saipem		Drill ship	Saipem12000				14.03.19	18.04.19
Roustabout	Saipem		Drill ship	Saipem12000				15.05.19	20.05.19
Technic	Global riser		Drill ship					15.08.19	15.10.19
OS	Ensco		Drill ship	DS-7				15.12.19	12.01.20
AB	Ensco		Drill ship	DS-7				2.02.20	27.03.20
AB	Ensco		Drill ship	DS-7				21.05.20	22.07.20
OS AB	Ensco		Drill ship	DS-9				26.08.20	23.09.20
AB Roustabout	Topaz Driller		Jack up					16.05.21	18.06.21
AB	Pacific drilling		Drill ship	Pacific Meltem				25.06.21	30.06.21

AB\ROUST ABOUT	Topaz driller	Jack up		4	30.07.21	03.09.21
AB\ROUST ABOUT	Topaz Driller	Jack up		4	1.10.21	12.11.21
AB/roustabo	Valaris	Drill ship	DS 4	i i	27.11.21	28.12.21
ut	Valaris	DRILL	Ds-4		27.0122	18.03.22
AB/Rigger	Valaris	ship	DS-9	S data ligram Secretarity con	04.05.22	01.06.22
AB	Jan De Nul	DRILL		alasti.	10.07.22	2.09.22
.Roustabout	Dolphin	ship		上海上	27.12.22	9.02.23
RIG.GER	Valaris	Heavy lift	Bokalift 1		29.04.23	09.06.23
Roustabout/	Valarisr	Semisub	Blackfor		22.07.23	22.08.23
AB	Valaris.	Drill ship	DS-8		25.09.23	28.10.23
AB /Rigger	Valaris	Drill ship	DS-8		03.12.23	06.01.24
Roustabout	OOS	Drill ship	DS-7		12.03.24	23.04.24
ACO/Rousta		Drill ship	DS-7		11.07.24	8.08.24
bout		Semi sab	Independenci		29.08.24	26.09.24.
RSTB			a 2		15.10.24	5.11.24
AB/Rigger					26.11.24	10.12.24
Roustabour	Island Drilling	Sami sab	Island		18.03.25	19.04.25
CROP	Island Drilling	Sami sab	Innovator			
CROP	Borgland	Sam sab	Island			
AB/ACO	Dolphin	Jack up	Innovator			
	Borgland		Borgland			
	Dolphin		Dolphin			
	Borr drilling		Vali			

Date: 25.04.2025

MY LOCATION POLAND GDANSK

I'd like to thank you in advance for reading this letter.

Please consider my candidacy for CROP stage 3 Able Seaman, "FOET EBS, H2s, FULL GWO, BANKSMAN SLINGER STAGE4, RIGGER STAGE4CHESTER STEP, "OGUK, SEAMEN CERTIFICATES STCW.

I have good experience and good English knowledge. OS/ENSCO/DRILL SHIP/ DS 11. My duties included; every morning checking mooing ropes, cleaning the smoking area, packing garbage, painting work, chipping and buffing, PM - monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, life buoys, rescue vests, checking breathing apparatus Deck washing. Mooring operations, Help the watch officer on deck. AB/ ENSCO /DRILL SHIP /DS 6 My duties included ;every morning checking mooring ropes, cleaning the smoking area ,packing garbage, painting work, chipping and buffing, PM monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, life buoys, rescue vests, checking breathing apparatus i Deck washing. Mooring operations. . Watch at the gangway in the port. GLOBETROTTER 2 Noble is my techie position. I worked for Global Riser and my duties were maintenance of rasers, washing, greasing, changing bolts and nuts, and using special tools. SAIPEM 12000 /ROUSTABOUT. My responsibilities; plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, bundle unbundle pipes, unloading and loading of containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill floor as banksman Painting work. chipping buffing deck, AB/ ENSCO /DRILL SHIP/ DS 7 project in Egypt. My duties are to actively work on deck as a roustabout, supervise the anchor chain, as well as supervise slings, chains, all equipment for cargo operations on deck cleaning the smoking area ,packing garbage, painting work, chipping and buffing. PM - monthly maintenance of fire hoses, fire extinguishers, sopep equipment, life buoys, rescue vests, checking breathing apparatus if necessary. Deck washing. Mooring operations. Watch at the

gangway in the port. AB /ROUSTABOUT/TOPAZ DRILLING /JACK UP My responsibilities; plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, bundle unbundle pipes, unloading and loading containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill floor as banksman (stage4). Took part in Drill floor as a floorman. Painting work, PM. AB /ROUSTABOUT VALARIS/ DRILL SHIP 4 My responsibilities; plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct equipment for lifting, bundle unbundle pipes, unloading and loading containers, communicated with the crane operator and drill floor as banksman (stage4). Painting work, PM. RIGGER /GWO PROJECT /JAN DE NUL /HEAVY LIFT project in Taiwan. My responsibilities; plan before lifting any cargo, communication with the crane operator, selection of the correct lifting equipment, unloading and loading of containers, communicating with the crane operator. The main task is INSTALLATION OF 48 Jacket FOUNDATIONS. Used Bolting tools to loosen bolts to replace dp cover, jacket level,,grounding legs.Painting work. Chipping ,buffing deck. I am young, sociable, kind, responsible, hard-working, having a desire of career growth and development of their own and work within in your company.

Ready to improve my professional skills, on bases of various technical literature, programs and courses. Ready to develop new projects. Being sociable to find common language of the crew. Want to meet and work with crew from other countries.

I have only positive references and promotion from the side of previous employer. Worked with good crew, was sociable with each crew member.

Have the serious attitude for solving any matters, concerning my work on board the ship, intending to work the result.

ISLAND INNOVATOR: I took part in a project in Mauritania as a Roustabout. I worked on a pipe handling crane, which is confirmed by my appraisal form. I worked as a Banksman, which is confirmed by my Banksman and slinger stage 4 certificate. I took part in assisting the Rig floor, pulling out risers and putting them down. Unloading and loading of PSW was carried out. Painting work. I worked on a Forklift, loading and unloading works. Loading and unloading various items

Inspecting and maintaining equipment

Operating heavy equipment such as forklifts or load-lifter

Performing repairs

Assembling pipes

Follows safety guidelines and regulations

Assists crane operators with load transport.

Assists roughnecks and other oil rig workers to ensure they have the necessary materials and equipment.

Setting up and maintaining oil rigs

Dismantling and assembling oilfield machinery.

Cleaning the worksite when drilling operations are complete.

Borgland Dolphin! I joined the drilling rig as an Assistant Crane Operator. A lot of work was done: I unloaded containers from the truck and loaded them onto the Borgland, took part in loading Life bout onto the rig, all provisions, delivery, assistant drill floor, subsea, heavy lift too. During my time working on the Borgland, more than 150 hours of work on the crane were accumulated. Crane type Lattice Boom 40/60 ton.

Performs other assigned dutiesReady for work as soon as possible...

Kindly ask you to give me a chance to become a member of your good crew, show my knowledge and a big interest in working on your company.

If you don't have an open position which corresponds my qualification, please add my CV to your database of candidates to consider my candidature in the future.

Please, contact with me